SS MNH.00 00 10.12.12
Specifications are subject to change without notice
• Innovative braided flat filament technology
• Resists damage from UV, gasoline, engine chemicals & salt water
• Heavy plastic protection
• Smooth inner wall reduces internal abrasion
• Extreme cut and abrasion resistant
• Halogen free
• Colour: black
Nominal
Width
(NW) (mm) (in) (mm) (in) Kg/100m Lbs/100' (M ) (F)
MNH0.50BK.30 1/2" 9.5 3/8" 15.9 5/8" 2.08 1.40 30.0 100
MNH0.75BK.15 3/4" 15.9 5/8" 25.4 1" 3.12 2.10 15.0 50
MNH1.00BK.15 1" 22.2 7/8" 31.8 1 1/4" 3.27 2.20 15.0 50
MNH1.25BK.15 1 1/4" 25.4 1" 38.1 1 1/2" 3.72 2.50 15.0 50
MNH1.75BK.7.5 1 3/4" 38.1 1 1/2" 50.8 2" 5.94 4.00 7.5 25
MNH2.00BK.7.5 2" 44.5 1 3/4" 63.5 2 1/2" 6.54 4.40 7.5 25
Expansion
Range Min.
Expansion
Range Max.Order Number